School District R-I1I Dadeville
01/03/2024 8:19 AM

Payee Type: Vendor Check Type: Check

Check Number Check Date  Cleared Void Void Date Entity ID

11599 12/11/2023 X ADMIRALEXP
11600 12/11/2023 X APPLEMARKE
11601 12/11/2023 APPTEGY
11602 12/11/2023 AREA1O0FFAA
11603 12/11/2023 BUCKJORD
11604 12/11/2023 X BUCKEYECLE
11605 12/11/2023 X BUUSSHEI
11606 12/11/2023 X CARTEBRAD
11607 12/11/2023 X CENTRALSTA
11608 12/11/2023 X CINTAS

11609 12/11/2023 X CPAGROUP
11610 12/11/2023 X CPIINC

11611 12/11/2023 X DADEVILLEW
11612 12/11/2023 X DBDISPOSAL
11613 12/11/2023 X DARMSDEANA
11614 12/11/2023 X DOWELCALL
11615 12/11/2023 X FLOWERSGRE
11616 12/11/2023 X FAIRPLAYRI
11617 12/11/2023 X FARMECASS
11618 12/11/2023 X FARRBETTER
11619 12/11/2023 X FEDERALPRO
11620 12/11/2023 X GETMAKAYL
11621 12/11/2023 X GOLDSTARFO
11622 12/11/2023 X HILLYARDSP
11623 12/11/2023 IXLLEARNIN
11624 12/11/2023 X JWPEPPERSO
11625 12/11/2023 X JOHNSONSAR
11626 12/11/2023 X JOSTENS1
11627 12/11/2023 X JTMPROVISI
11628 12/11/2023 X LAKEYCONT
11629 12/11/2023 X LUETIMARA
11630 12/11/2023 X MCCLEDON
11631 12/11/2023 X MELTODAVI
11632 12/11/2023 MOREYGARR
11633 12/11/2023 X MORRISBROS
11634 12/11/2023 X OBOA

11635 12/11/2023 X OZARKSCOCA
11636 12/11/2023 X PETERSONST
11637 12/11/2023 X PILGRIMSPR
11638 12/11/2023 REGION11
11639 12/11/2023 X ROLLERJOHN
11640 12/11/2023 X ROUNTBREN
11641 12/11/2023 X SAMSCLUB
11642 12/11/2023 X SCHOOLLUNC
11643 12/11/2023 X SPRINGFIE1
11644 12/11/2023 X SUMNERONE
11645 12/11/2023 X SWEARINGIN
11646 12/11/2023 X TERRACON
11647 12/11/2023 TOLERLEAH
11648 12/11/2023 X TOMODRUGTE
11649 12/11/2023 X USPOSTMAST
11650 12/11/2023 X ULLUMCHUC
11651 12/11/2023 X UNIVERSITY
11652 12/11/2023 VACHADENNI
11653 12/11/2023 VEDETTENEW
11654 12/11/2023 X VOSKAMPADA
11655 12/11/2023 WALNUTGROV
11656 12/11/2023 X WEDDLEAUDR

Check Register by Type

Checking Account ID:

Entity Name

ADMIRAL EXPRESS LLC
APPLE MARKET

APPTEGY

AREA 10 FFA ASSOC.
JORDAN BUCK

BUCKEYE CLEANING CENTER
SHEILA BUUS

BRADLEY CARTER

CENTRAL STATES BUS SALES
CINTAS

THE CPA GROUP

CPIINC

DADEVILLE WATER DEPT.

DB DISPOSAL LLC
DARMSTEADTER DEANA
CALLIE DOWELL

F. LOWERS GREENHOUSE
FAIR PLAY R-II

CASSY FARMER

FARR BETTER PLUMBING INC
FEDERAL PROTECTION
KAYLA GETMAN

GOLD STAR FOODS- MISSOURI
HILLYARD/SPRINGFIELD

IXL LEARNING

J.W. PEPPER & SON INC
SARAH JOHNSON

JOSTENS

JTM PROVISIONS CO.
CONTESSA LAKEY

MARAH LUETJEN

DON MCCLELLAND

DAVID MELTON

GARRETT MOREY

MORRIS BROS. EMBROIDERY

OZARK BASKETBALL OFFICIAL ASSOCIATION

OZARKS COCA-COLA
STONE PETERSON
PILGRIM'S PRIDE CORP.
REGION 11

JOHN ROLLER

BRENT ROUNTREE

SAMS CLUB

SCHOOL LUNCH SOLUTIONS
SPRINGFIELD GROCER CO

SUMNERONE DBA CORPORATE BUSINESS

SYSTEMS

HUNTER SWEARINGIN
Terracon Consultants INC
LEAH TOLER

TOMO DRUG TESTING

U S POSTMASTER

CHUCK ULLUM
UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI
DENNIS VACHA

THE VEDETTE NEWSPAPER
ADAM VOSKAMP

WALNUT GROVE R-V
AUDRA WEDDLE

1

Page: 1
User ID: CLL

Check Amount

439.90
68.75
3,800.00
41.00
15.50
2,171.20
830.00
55.68
65.35
147.52
12,000.00
547.50
93.70
300.00
1,001.37
147.51
333.92
175.00
231.00
775.00
1,848.85
133.91
10.00
53.18
1,799.00
32.00
907.50
175.00
51.50
126.00
28.04
2,500.62
2,655.72
230.00
165.00
300.00
767.28
180.00
108.12
285.00
280.00
124.00
366.44
119.69
9,344.79
775.23

210.00
3,300.00
38.01
184.00
330.00
390.00
884.00
140.00
101.40
160.00
1,032.58
160.00



School District R-I1I Dadeville
01/03/2024 8:19 AM

Payee Type: Vendor Check Type: Check Checking Account ID:
Check Number Check Date  Cleared Void Void Date Entity ID Entity Name
11657 12/11/2023 X WORTHRAND  RANDY WORTHINGTON
11658 12/11/2023 YANGS YANGS 5TH TASTE
11659 12/11/2023 X BUGZERO BUG ZERO
11660 12/20/2023 X CAPITALONE CAPITAL ONE
11661 12/29/2023 CARDSERVIC  CARD SERVICES
11662 12/20/2023 MFAOIL MFA OIL
11663 12/20/2023 X OZARKELECT OZARK ELECTRIC CO-OP
11664 12/20/2023 X SUNDAES SUNDAES
11665 12/20/2023 DADEVILLEC DADEVILLE CAFE
11666 12/20/2023 X MORRISBROS MORRIS BROS. EMBROIDERY
11667 12/20/2023 X MUSIC MUSIC

Checking Account ID: 1 Void Total: 0.00

Check Type Total: Check Void Total: 0.00

Payee Type Total: Vendor Void Total: 0.00

Grand Total: Void Total: 0.00

Check Register by Type

Total without Voids:
Total without Voids:

Total without Voids:

Total without Voids:

Page: 2
User ID: CLL

Check Amount

2,5685.22
275.70
110.00
113.59

5,024.14

1,532.94

1,444.80
135.00
137.54

1,948.00

35,236.00

T 102,079.69
102,079.69

102,079.69

102,079.69
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